
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GP Number of games played No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position PTS Points
+/- Plus/minus net

SCORING LEADERS
As of SUN 29 APR 2018

Including Game #31

(Ranked by highest PTS/ highest G/ lowest GP)

Rank Name No Team Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/-
1 HUGHES Jack 6 USA F 7 5 7 12 2 +3
2 CAJKOVIC Maxim 27 SVK F 5 4 7 11 6 +7
3 NORDGREN Niklas 15 FIN F 7 8 2 10 4 +10
4 BERGGREN Jonatan 17 SWE F 7 5 5 10 2 +7
5 KAKKO Kaapo 33 FIN F 7 4 6 10 2 +8

6 WAHLSTROM Oliver 18 USA F 7 7 2 9 4 +2
7 KOTKANIEMI Jesperi 9 FIN F 7 3 6 9 37 +9
8 OKULIAR Oliver 8 SVK F 5 4 4 8 6 +5
9 FARABEE Joel 28 USA F 7 4 4 8 6 +1

10 KOHLER Gilian 27 SUI F 5 5 2 7 2 +1

11 ALISTROV Vladimir 24 BLR F 5 3 4 7 2 +1
12 METTLER Julian 20 SUI F 6 2 5 7 0 +2
13 GUSTAFSSON David 13 SWE F 7 2 5 7 16 +5
14 TANUS Kristian 27 FIN F 7 1 6 7 0 -1
15 LAFRENIERE Alexis 11 CAN F 5 4 2 6 2 +3

16 CAUFIELD Cole 22 USA F 7 4 2 6 0 +2
17 MARCHENKO Kirill 18 RUS F 5 3 3 6 4 +3
18 BOQVIST Adam 3 SWE D 6 3 3 6 2 +6
19 LAUKO Jakub 13 CZE F 7 3 3 6 8 0
19 PASIC Nikola 22 SWE F 7 3 3 6 2 +5

21 NOEL Serron 26 CAN F 5 2 4 6 8 +3
22 SOPA Kyen 25 SUI F 6 2 4 6 4 0
23 LUNDELL Anton 22 FIN F 7 2 4 6 2 +1
24 KAZYANIN Ilya 15 BLR F 5 1 5 6 0 +3
24 McSHANE Allan 16 CAN F 5 1 5 6 0 +4

26 WETTER Gian-Marco 28 SUI F 6 1 5 6 0 +2
27 KOVACIK Kristian 12 SVK F 5 0 6 6 2 +5
28 JENIK Jan 14 CZE F 7 0 6 6 10 +1
28 YORK Cameron 4 USA D 7 0 6 6 0 +6
30 LAVOIE Raphael 25 CAN F 5 5 0 5 2 +6
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NOTE
Average of four face-offs per game played required for ranking.

LEGEND
F Forward FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost
FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage GP Number of games played
No Jersey number Pos Position

FACE-OFF LEADERS
As of SUN 29 APR 2018

Including Game #31

(Ranked by highest FO%)

Rank Name No Team Pos GP FO+ FO- FO+/- FO%
1 GUSTAFSSON David 13 SWE F 7 103 43 60 70.55
2 DELLANDREA Tylan 18 CAN F 5 60 30 30 66.67
3 TANUS Kristian 27 FIN F 7 80 42 38 65.57
4 SORKIN Maxim 27 RUS F 5 43 24 19 64.18
5 BACK Oskar 11 SWE F 7 70 40 30 63.64

6 KOVACIK Kristian 12 SVK F 5 58 37 21 61.05
7 DUBE Pierrick 22 FRA F 6 24 16 8 60.00
8 PIVONKA Jacob 20 USA F 7 39 27 12 59.09
9 ZHABREYEV Alexander 9 RUS F 5 28 20 8 58.33

10 WOUTERS Chase 22 CAN F 5 25 19 6 56.82

11 FERENYI Nicolas 11 SVK F 5 34 26 8 56.67
12 KOTKANIEMI Jesperi 9 FIN F 7 74 57 17 56.49
13 PETMAN Ville 23 FIN F 7 25 20 5 55.56
14 LUNDELL Anton 22 FIN F 7 42 35 7 54.55
14 WUEST Simon 26 SUI F 6 30 25 5 54.55

16 WISE Jacob 12 USA F 7 66 56 10 54.10
17 WESTFALT Marcus 26 SWE F 7 23 20 3 53.49
18 PYSHKAILO Nikita 17 BLR F 5 53 47 6 53.00
19 PEKAR Matej 10 CZE F 7 37 34 3 52.11
20 ROUSSEAU Samuel 19 FRA F 5 30 28 2 51.72

21 VERBOON Matthew 13 SUI F 6 47 44 3 51.65
22 MOROZOV Ivan 8 RUS F 5 37 35 2 51.39
23 MRAZIK Michal 21 SVK F 5 19 18 1 51.35
24 HILLIS Cameron 15 CAN F 5 25 24 1 51.02
25 HAIN Gavin 8 USA F 7 28 27 1 50.91

26 HUGHES Jack 6 USA F 7 44 47 -3 48.35
27 JENIK Jan 14 CZE F 7 45 49 -4 47.87
28 PATRY Stephane 7 SUI F 6 22 25 -3 46.81
29 METTLER Julian 20 SUI F 6 29 33 -4 46.77
30 VELENO Joseph 9 CAN F 4 26 30 -4 46.43

NOTE
Average of four face-offs per game played required for ranking.

LEGEND
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LEGEND
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GPI Games played indeed MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SO Shutouts (no GA in a game) SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG) SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GOALKEEPERS
As of SUN 29 APR 2018

Including Game #31

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank Name No Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
1 RODRIGUE Olivier 29 CAN 3 3 180:57 60.13 79 4 75 94.94 1.33 1 0 1
2 LINDBOM Olof 1 SWE 7 6 361:16 85.76 196 10 186 94.90 1.66 5 0 0
3 ANNUNEN Justus 31 FIN 6 6 360:00 85.71 139 12 127 91.37 2.00 4 0 1
4 HOLLENSTEIN Luca 30 SUI 6 4 237:58 66.48 107 10 97 90.65 2.52 0 0 1
5

.

DOSTAL Lukas

.

29

.

CZE

.

5

.

5

.

251:18

.

60.25

.

148

.

14

.

134

.

90.54

.

3.34

.

4

.

0

.

0

.
6 VYLETELKA Samuel 29 SVK 5 4 245:00 80.76 153 15 138 90.20 3.67 5 0 0
7 KNIGHT Spencer 29 USA 7 5 297:34 71.36 121 12 109 90.08 2.42 3 1 0
8 MIFTAKHOV Amir 1 RUS 5 5 253:57 83.65 119 14 105 88.24 3.31 6 1 0
9 TOLOPILO Nikita 25 BLR 4 4 180:59 60.74 109 16 93 85.32 5.30 7 0 0
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(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name No Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
HUHTAMAA Jere 1 FIN 6 1 60:00 14.29 10 0 10 100.00 0.00 0 0 1
DVORAK Daniel 30 CZE 7 3 165:48 39.75 91 10 81 89.01 3.62 4 0 0
ISAYEV Danil 29 RUS 5 1 49:38 16.35 18 2 16 88.89 2.42 1 0 0
HLAVAJ Samuel 30 SVK 5 1 58:21 19.24 36 4 32 88.89 4.11 3 0 0
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ELIASSON Jesper 30 SWE 7 1 60:00 14.24 26 3 23 88.46 3.00 2 0 0
VAZZAZ Adrien 20 FRA 6 2 31:47 8.83 23 3 20 86.96 5.66 0 0 0
DERIDDER Drew 1 USA 7 2 119:27 28.64 37 5 32 86.49 2.51 0 0 1
SCHMID Akira 29 SUI 6 2 120:00 33.52 96 13 83 86.46 6.50 3 1 0
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ANDREYEV Kirill 20 BLR 3 1 40:00 13.42 34 7 27 79.41 10.50 2 0 0
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LEGEND
D Defence F Forward G Goals GP Number of games played
No Jersey number Pos Position PPG Power play goals S Shots
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals +/- Plus/minus net

GOAL SCORING LEADERS
As of SUN 29 APR 2018

Including Game #31

(Ranked by highest G/ lowest GP)

Rank Name No Team Pos GP G S SG% PPG SHG +/-
1 NORDGREN Niklas 15 FIN F 7 8 30 26.67 3 1 +10
2 WAHLSTROM Oliver 18 USA F 7 7 45 15.56 4 0 +2
3 KOHLER Gilian 27 SUI F 5 5 11 45.45 1 0 +1
3 LAVOIE Raphael 25 CAN F 5 5 11 45.45 1 0 +6
5 BERGGREN Jonatan 17 SWE F 7 5 29 17.24 0 0 +7

5 HUGHES Jack 6 USA F 7 5 26 19.23 0 0 +3
7 CAJKOVIC Maxim 27 SVK F 5 4 25 16.00 2 0 +7
7 LAFRENIERE Alexis 11 CAN F 5 4 13 30.77 1 0 +3
7 OKULIAR Oliver 8 SVK F 5 4 16 25.00 1 0 +5

10 CAUFIELD Cole 22 USA F 7 4 16 25.00 1 0 +2

10 FARABEE Joel 28 USA F 7 4 34 11.76 0 1 +1
10 KAKKO Kaapo 33 FIN F 7 4 19 21.05 1 0 +8
10 PLASEK Karel 15 CZE F 7 4 22 18.18 3 0 -1
10 WERNBLOM Lukas 23 SWE F 7 4 25 16.00 1 0 +3
15 ALISTROV Vladimir 24 BLR F 5 3 8 37.50 0 0 +1

15 ISKHAKOV Ruslan 22 RUS F 5 3 6 50.00 0 0 +3
15 MARCHENKO Kirill 18 RUS F 5 3 18 16.67 1 0 +3
15 MOROZOV Ivan 8 RUS F 5 3 14 21.43 2 1 +2
15 MRAZIK Michal 21 SVK F 5 3 8 37.50 3 0 -4
20 BOQVIST Adam 3 SWE D 6 3 29 10.34 1 0 +6

20 PATRY Stephane 7 SUI F 6 3 13 23.08 1 0 -1
22 KOTKANIEMI Jesperi 9 FIN F 7 3 23 13.04 1 0 +9
22 LAUKO Jakub 13 CZE F 7 3 12 25.00 2 0 0
22 PASIC Nikola 22 SWE F 7 3 18 16.67 3 0 +5
22 STRONDALA Vojtech 22 CZE F 7 3 21 14.29 1 0 -1

26 KIZIMOV Semyon 15 RUS F 3 2 6 33.33 1 0 0
27 KUPARI Rasmus 10 FIN F 4 2 9 22.22 1 0 -1
27 PODKOLZIN Vasili 19 RUS F 4 2 11 18.18 0 0 +5
29 DELLANDREA Tylan 18 CAN F 5 2 15 13.33 0 1 +5
29 DLUGOS Marcel 3 SVK D 5 2 7 28.57 2 0 -4

29 DOROFEYEV Pavel 16 RUS F 5 2 10 20.00 0 0 -1
29 FOUDY Liam 17 CAN F 5 2 6 33.33 0 0 +3
29 KNAZKO Samuel 22 SVK D 5 2 6 33.33 0 0 +7
29 NOEL Serron 26 CAN F 5 2 9 22.22 0 0 +3
29 PAULINY Adam 13 SVK F 5 2 9 22.22 0 0 +1

29 USOV Ilya 13 BLR F 5 2 8 25.00 0 0 -2
29 WOUTERS Chase 22 CAN F 5 2 5 40.00 0 0 +3
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LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GP Number of games played No Jersey number
Pos Position + Positive participation - Negative participation +/- Plus/minus net

PLUS-MINUS LEADERS
As of SUN 29 APR 2018

Including Game #31

(Ranked by highest +/- / highest + /lowest GP)

Rank Name No Team Pos GP + - +/-
1 UTUNEN Toni 37 FIN D 7 13 1 +12
2 NORDGREN Niklas 15 FIN F 7 11 1 +10
3 KOTKANIEMI Jesperi 9 FIN F 7 10 1 +9
4 KAKKO Kaapo 33 FIN F 7 9 1 +8
5 CAJKOVIC Maxim 27 SVK F 5 9 2 +7

6 KNAZKO Samuel 22 SVK D 5 8 1 +7
7 GINNING Adam 10 SWE D 7 8 1 +7
7 KOKKONEN Mikko 20 FIN D 7 8 1 +7
9 BERGGREN Jonatan 17 SWE F 7 7 0 +7

10 STASTNEY Spencer 25 USA D 7 10 4 +6

10 YORK Cameron 4 USA D 7 10 4 +6
12 ILENCIK Matej 4 SVK D 5 8 2 +6
13 LAVOIE Raphael 25 CAN F 5 7 1 +6
14 BOQVIST Adam 3 SWE D 6 7 1 +6
15 EMBERSON Ty 10 USA D 7 10 5 +5

16 OKULIAR Oliver 8 SVK F 5 8 3 +5
17 DELLANDREA Tylan 18 CAN F 5 7 2 +5
17 KOVACIK Kristian 12 SVK F 5 7 2 +5
17 ZAMULA Yegor 12 RUS D 5 7 2 +5
20 McISAAC Jared 24 CAN D 5 6 1 +5

20 ROBERTSON Matthew 3 CAN D 5 6 1 +5
20 TYCHONICK Jonathan 5 CAN D 5 6 1 +5
23 PETMAN Ville 23 FIN F 7 6 1 +5
24 PODKOLZIN Vasili 19 RUS F 4 5 0 +5
25 ROMANOV Alexander 26 RUS D 5 5 0 +5

26 GUSTAFSSON David 13 SWE F 7 5 0 +5
26 PASIC Nikola 22 SWE F 7 5 0 +5
28 MILLER K'Andre 19 USA D 7 9 5 +4
29 GRUDEN Jonathan 17 USA F 7 7 3 +4
30 McSHANE Allan 16 CAN F 5 6 2 +4
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LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GP Number of games played
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes PTS Points
+/- Plus/minus net

DEFENCEMEN SCORING LEADERS
As of SUN 29 APR 2018

Including Game #31

(Ranked by highest PTS / highest G / lowest GP)

Rank Name No Team GP G A PTS PIM +/-
1 BOQVIST Adam 3 SWE 6 3 3 6 2 +6
2 YORK Cameron 4 USA 7 0 6 6 0 +6
3 STASTNEY Spencer 25 USA 7 1 4 5 2 +6
3 ZABRANSKY Libor 8 CZE 7 1 4 5 6 +2
5 ZHURAVLYOV Danil 23 RUS 5 0 5 5 0 0

6 HONKA Anttoni 36 FIN 7 0 5 5 6 +3
7 DLUGOS Marcel 3 SVK 5 2 2 4 4 -4
8 BARANDUN Davyd 19 SUI 6 1 3 4 18 0
8 GROSS Nico 16 SUI 6 1 3 4 12 -3

10 GINNING Adam 10 SWE 7 1 3 4 18 +7

11 EMBERSON Ty 10 USA 7 0 4 4 12 +5
12 KNAZKO Samuel 22 SVK 5 2 1 3 0 +7
13 BAHL Kevin 2 CAN 5 1 2 3 2 +3
13 McISAAC Jared 24 CAN 5 1 2 3 4 +5
13 ROMANOV Alexander 26 RUS 5 1 2 3 0 +5

16 MILLER K'Andre 19 USA 7 1 2 3 4 +4
16 UTUNEN Toni 37 FIN 7 1 2 3 0 +12
18 MERKLEY Ryan 7 CAN 5 0 3 3 2 +3
19 KLEJNA Frantisek 7 CZE 7 0 3 3 2 +1
19 KOKKONEN Mikko 20 FIN 7 0 3 3 0 +7

21 LEVSHUNOV Kirill 18 BLR 4 1 1 2 4 -3
22 BUCKO Martin 10 SVK 5 1 1 2 0 +1
22 KOLIACHONOK Vladislav 5 BLR 5 1 1 2 4 0
22 ZAMULA Yegor 12 RUS 5 1 1 2 4 +5
25 JOHANSSON Filip 5 SWE 7 1 1 2 2 -2

25 SAMUELSSON Mattias 23 USA 7 1 1 2 6 +2
27 GALENYUK Danila 3 RUS 5 0 2 2 0 +3
27 ILENCIK Matej 4 SVK 5 0 2 2 2 +6
27 OKHOTYUK Nikita 28 RUS 5 0 2 2 6 0
27 ROBERTSON Matthew 3 CAN 5 0 2 2 0 +5

27 TURAN Oliver 20 SVK 5 0 2 2 10 -5
27 TYCHONICK Jonathan 5 CAN 5 0 2 2 2 +5
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward GP Number of games played
No Jersey number Pos Position +/- Plus/minus net

ASSIST LEADERS
As of SUN 29 APR 2018

Including Game #31

(Ranked by highest A/ lowest GP)

Rank Name No Team Pos GP A +/-
1 CAJKOVIC Maxim 27 SVK F 5 7 +7
2 HUGHES Jack 6 USA F 7 7 +3
3 KOVACIK Kristian 12 SVK F 5 6 +5
4 JENIK Jan 14 CZE F 7 6 +1
4 KAKKO Kaapo 33 FIN F 7 6 +8

4 KOTKANIEMI Jesperi 9 FIN F 7 6 +9
4 TANUS Kristian 27 FIN F 7 6 -1
4 YORK Cameron 4 USA D 7 6 +6
9 KAZYANIN Ilya 15 BLR F 5 5 +3
9 McSHANE Allan 16 CAN F 5 5 +4

9 ZHURAVLYOV Danil 23 RUS D 5 5 0
12 METTLER Julian 20 SUI F 6 5 +2
12 WETTER Gian-Marco 28 SUI F 6 5 +2
14 BERGGREN Jonatan 17 SWE F 7 5 +7
14 GUSTAFSSON David 13 SWE F 7 5 +5

14 HONKA Anttoni 36 FIN D 7 5 +3
17 ALISTROV Vladimir 24 BLR F 5 4 +1
17 NOEL Serron 26 CAN F 5 4 +3
17 OKULIAR Oliver 8 SVK F 5 4 +5
20 SOPA Kyen 25 SUI F 6 4 0

21 EMBERSON Ty 10 USA D 7 4 +5
21 FARABEE Joel 28 USA F 7 4 +1
21 GRUDEN Jonathan 17 USA F 7 4 +4
21 LUNDELL Anton 22 FIN F 7 4 +1
21 PEKAR Matej 10 CZE F 7 4 +2

21 STASTNEY Spencer 25 USA D 7 4 +6
21 WISE Jacob 12 USA F 7 4 -3
21 ZABRANSKY Libor 8 CZE D 7 4 +2
29 VELENO Joseph 9 CAN F 4 3 +3
30 DELLANDREA Tylan 18 CAN F 5 3 +5

30 MARCHENKO Kirill 18 RUS F 5 3 +3
30 MERKLEY Ryan 7 CAN D 5 3 +3
30 PROTAS Alexei 6 BLR F 5 3 +2
30 ZHABREYEV Alexander 9 RUS F 5 3 -1
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LEGEND
2 Two (2) minute penalties 5 Five (5) minute penalties 10 Ten (10) minute penalties
D Defence F Forward GM Game misconducts
GP Games played MP Match penalties No Jersey number
PAVG PIM (average) per game PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

MOST PENALISED PLAYERS
As of SUN 29 APR 2018

Including Game #31

(Ranked by highest PIM / lowest GP)

Rank Name No Team Pos GP PIM 2 5 10 GM MP PAVG
1 KOTKANIEMI Jesperi 9 FIN F 7 37 6 1 0 1 0 5:17
2 MALIK Zack 3 CZE D 7 29 2 1 0 1 0 4:08
3 GALLET Jules 24 FRA F 6 20 5 0 1 0 0 3:20
4 BARANDUN Davyd 19 SUI D 6 18 4 0 1 0 0 3:00
5 GINNING Adam 10 SWE D 7 18 4 0 1 0 0 2:34

6 GUSTAFSSON David 13 SWE F 7 16 8 0 0 0 0 2:17
7 MOROZOV Ivan 8 RUS F 5 14 2 0 1 0 0 2:48
8 HILLIS Cameron 15 CAN F 5 12 6 0 0 0 0 2:24
9 DAIR Flavian 23 FRA F 6 12 6 0 0 0 0 2:00
9 GROSS Nico 16 SUI D 6 12 6 0 0 0 0 2:00

9 VOUILLAMOZ Mathieu 24 SUI F 6 12 1 0 1 0 0 2:00
12 EMBERSON Ty 10 USA D 7 12 1 0 1 0 0 1:42
13 TURAN Oliver 20 SVK D 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 2:00
14 DUBE Pierrick 22 FRA F 6 10 0 0 1 0 0 1:40
15 JENIK Jan 14 CZE F 7 10 5 0 0 0 0 1:25

15 WERNBLOM Lukas 23 SWE F 7 10 5 0 0 0 0 1:25
17 FERENYI Nicolas 11 SVK F 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1:36
17 GOTOVETS Grigori 19 BLR F 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1:36
17 MIKHAILOV Vladislav 11 RUS F 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1:36
17 NOEL Serron 26 CAN F 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1:36

17 PYSHKAILO Nikita 17 BLR F 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1:36
22 ADAMEK Jakub 5 CZE D 7 8 4 0 0 0 0 1:08
22 GREWE Albin 24 SWE F 7 8 4 0 0 0 0 1:08
22 LAUKO Jakub 13 CZE F 7 8 4 0 0 0 0 1:08
25 CAJKOVIC Maxim 27 SVK F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 1:12

25 KOSINSKI Gennadi 12 BLR D 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 1:12
25 OKHOTYUK Nikita 28 RUS D 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 1:12
25 OKULIAR Oliver 8 SVK F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 1:12
25 SHKRABOV Alexander 2 BLR D 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 1:12
30 ALLAIS Hugo 17 FRA D 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 1:00

30 ANEX Guillaume 5 SUI D 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 1:00
30 COULAUD Yohan 18 FRA D 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 1:00
30 QUATTRONE Timothe 6 FRA F 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 1:00
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2 Two (2) minute penalties 5 Five (5) minute penalties 10 Ten (10) minute penalties
D Defence F Forward GM Game misconducts
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PAVG PIM (average) per game PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

_85H 21.0 Report Created SUN 29 APR 2018 21:58 GMT+5 Page 1/1


